CANT DECIDE ON WHICH
TREATMENT YOU'D LIKE?

30 Minute Time Slot from £51
60 Minute Time Slot from £77
90 Minute Time Slot from £103
HOUSE TREATMENTS & PACKAGES

Weavers' House Hug |20 minutes £140
Mind Therapy Massage® 60 minutes POA
Swan In and Out 90 minutes £105
Swan Song For Two |20 minutes £273
Happily Ever After 240 minutes £275
Man-kind 90 minutes £105
On Your Wavelength® 60 minutes £80
TOP-TO-TOE AFFAIRS

In The Buff 90 minutes £105
Top To Toe 75 minutes £90
My Kinda Mood |20 minutes £140
The Serious Detox |50 minutes £184
SPA FACILITIES

Vitality Pool, Steam and Sauna 2 hours £25

(complimentary to hotel residents and spa
guests with a 90 mins treatment or more)

V7
124
¢

Weavers’
HOUSE Spa

THE SWAN AT LAVENHAM

INININ/N/N

WEAVERS HOUSE TREATMENTS

Relax-Ology
30 minutes

60 minutes

90 minutes
Knotted-Up?
30 minutes

60 minutes

90 minutes
Woman-Kind
60 minutes

90 minutes

Is It Hot In Here?
60 minutes

90 minutes
Sleep-Well

60 minutes

90 minutes
The Rapid Rub
60 minutes

90 minutes
Tension Tamer
30 minutes

£49
£75
£100

£49
£75
£100

£75
£100

£75
£100

£75
£100

£78
£104

£49

MEDITERRANEAN MASSAGES

Drift Away

30 minutes

60 minutes

90 minutes

In Good Spirits

30 minutes

60 minutes

90 minutes

Work It Out

30 minutes

60 minutes

90 minutes

Rocks Of The Mediterranean /5 minutes
Mediterranean Sea Massage 60 minutes
Indulgent Massage* 30 minutes
Indulgent Massage* 60 minutes

GOING HOLISTIC

Reiki® 60 minutes
Reflexology® 60 minutes

*by Jennifer Young

01787 246 246 | weavers@theswanatlavenham.co.uk | www.theswanatlavenham.co.uk/spa
Weavers' House Spa, High Street, Lavenham, Suffolk CO10 9QA

£51
£77
£103

£51
£77
£103

£51
£77
£103
£108
£84
£49
£75

£76
£76

°subject to availability



BODY SCRUBS, WRAPS & INFUSIONS

Aaahhh! 30 minutes

Scrub A Dub 45 minutes
Glorious Mud 60 minutes
Turkish Delight 45 minutes
Go Figure 60 minutes

MY BUMP & |

basq TLC For Mum To Be 90 minutes
basq In the Moment Massage /5 minutes
basq Skin Boosting Body Exfoliation 75 min
basq Baby Bump Treatment 45 minutes
basq Remedy For Tired Legs 30 minutes

IT'S ALL ABOUT THE FACE
SUPER ANTI AGING FACIALS

Champagne & Truffles Deluxe 90 minutes
Truffle Eye Treat 30 minutes
Red Carpet Facial 60 minutes

WELLBEING FACIALS - CALMING,
SOOTHING & HYDRATING

Totally Quenched Drenched /5 minutes
Repose Aromatherapy /5 minutes
Mediterranean Marinade 60 minutes

*by Jennifer Young

£49
£55
£75
£55
£75

£110
£100
£100
£55
£49

£121
£50
£80

£95
£95
£75

°subject to availability

Weavers’
HOUSE Spa

THE SWAN AT LAVENHAM

ININNNN

PRESCRIPTION AND
SKIN BOOSTING FACIALS

My Kinda Skin 60 minutes

The Power Breakfast 30 minutes
Go Guy 60 minutes

Windows Of The Soul 30 minutes
Need A Lift? 30 minutes

Need A Miracle 90 minutes
Need A Prescription? 60 minutes
Need A Spring Clean? 60 minutes
Purification 60 minutes

Glowing Facial* 30 minutes
Glowing Facial* 60 minutes

SIDE ORDER TREATMENTS 15 minutes

Hot Stone and Neck Shoulder Massage
Knead It

Go Luxe

Sedating Scalp Massage
Indulgent Hand Ritual
Indulgent Foot Ritual

Secret Eye Remedy

The Contourist

Wavestone Therapy®

The Workaholic® |5 minutes
The Workaholic® 30 minutes

£78
£49
£75
£49
£49
£138
£82
£82
£85
£49
£75

£20
£20
£20
£20
£20
£20
£20
£10
£20
£20
£40

HOUSEKEEPING FOR THE BODY

Brow by Mii Designer Brow Shape 45 minutes £45

Brow by Mii Brow Maintenance 30 minutes
Eyebrow Tint 10 minutes

Eyelash Tint |0 minutes

Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint 30 minutes
Lip Wax |5 minutes

Chin Wax |5 minutes

Under Arm Wax |5 minutes

Half Arm Wax |5 minutes

Bikini Wax |5 minutes

Extended Bikini Wax 30 minutes
Half Leg Wax 30 minutes

Three Quarter Leg Wax 45 minutes
Full Leg And Bikini 60 minutes

HAND & FEET SUITE

Spa Manicure 60 minutes

Spa Pedicure 60 minutes

Express Manicure 30 minutes

Express Pedicure 30 minutes

Specialist Manicure* 30 minutes

Specialist Manicure* 60 minutes

Nail Beautiful Pedicure® 30 minutes

Nail Beautiful Pedicure® 60 minutes
Gelish Application/Removal  + 15 minutes
Call It A Night

01787 246 246 | weavers@theswanatlavenham.co.uk | www.theswanatlavenham.co.uk/spa
Weavers' House Spa, High Street, Lavenham, Suffolk CO10 9QA

£30
£19
£19
£33
£19
£19
£19
£19
£19
£34
£34
£45
£53

£49
£49
£39
£39
£39
£49
£39
£49
£11
POA



