

CANT DECIDE ON WHICH TREATMENT YOU'D LIKE?		WEAVERS' HOUSE TREATMENTS		MEDITERRANEAN MASSAGES	
30 Minute Time Slot	from £51	Relax-Ology 30 minutes	£49	Drift Away 30 minutes	£51
60 Minute Time Slot	from £77	60 minutes 90 minutes	£75 £100	60 minutes	£77
90 Minute Time Slot	from £103	Knotted-Up?	£100	90 minutes	£103
		30 minutes	£49	In Good Spirits	CE I
HOUSE TREATMENTS & PACKAGES		60 minutes	£75	30 minutes 60 minutes	£51 £77
		90 minutes	£100	90 minutes	£103
Weavers' House Hug 120 minutes	£140	Woman-Kind	2100	Work It Out	LIUS
Mind Therapy Massage ^o 60 minutes	POA	60 minutes	£75	30 minutes	£51
Swan In and Out 90 minutes Swan Song For Two 120 minutes	£105 £273	90 minutes	£100	60 minutes	£77
Happily Ever After 240 minutes	£275	Is It Hot In Here?		90 minutes	£103
Man-kind 90 minutes	£105	60 minutes	£75	Rocks Of The Mediterranean 75 minutes	£108
On Your Wavelength ^o 60 minutes	£80	90 minutes	£100	Mediterranean Sea Massage 60 minutes	£84
0		Sleep-Well		Indulgent Massage* 30 minutes	£49
TOD TO TOE AFFAIRS		60 minutes	£75	Indulgent Massage* 60 minutes	£75
TOP-TO-TOE AFFAIRS		90 minutes	£100		
In The Buff 90 minutes	£105	The Rapid Rub		COING HOUSTIG	
Top To Toe 75 minutes	£90	60 minutes	£78	GOING HOLISTIC	
My Kinda Mood 120 minutes	£140	90 minutes	£104	Reiki° 60 minutes	£76
The Serious Detox 150 minutes	£184	Tension Tamer		Reflexology° 60 minutes	£76
		30 minutes	£49		

SPA FACILITIES

Vitality Pool, Steam and Sauna 2 hours

(complimentary to hotel residents and spa guests with a 90 mins treatment or more) £25

*by Jennifer Young osubject to availability



BODY SCRUBS, WRAPS & INFUSIONS Aaahhh! 30 minutes Scrub A Dub 45 minutes Glorious Mud 60 minutes Turkish Delight 45 minutes Go Figure 60 minutes	£49 £55 £75 £55 £75	PRESCRIPTION AND SKIN BOOSTING FACIALS My Kinda Skin 60 minutes The Power Breakfast 30 minutes Go Guy 60 minutes Windows Of The Soul 30 minutes Need A Lift? 30 minutes	£78 £49 £75 £49	HOUSEKEEPING FOR THE BODY Brow by Mii Designer Brow Shape 45 minutes Brow by Mii Brow Maintenance 30 minutes Eyebrow Tint 10 minutes Eyelash Tint 10 minutes Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint 30 minutes Lip Wax 15 minutes	£45 £30 £19 £19 £33 £19
MY BUMP & I		Need A Miracle 90 minutes	£138	Chin Wax 15 minutes	£19
basq TLC For Mum To Be 90 minutes basq In the Moment Massage 75 minutes basq Skin Boosting Body Exfoliation 75 min basq Baby Bump Treatment 45 minutes basq Remedy For Tired Legs 30 minutes	£110 £100 £100 £55 £49	Need A Prescription? 60 minutes Need A Spring Clean? 60 minutes Purification 60 minutes Glowing Facial* 30 minutes Glowing Facial* 60 minutes	£82 £82 £85 £49 £75	Under Arm Wax 15 minutes Half Arm Wax 15 minutes Bikini Wax 15 minutes Extended Bikini Wax 30 minutes Half Leg Wax 30 minutes Three Quarter Leg Wax 45 minutes Full Leg And Bikini 60 minutes	£19 £19 £34 £34 £45 £53
IT'S ALL ABOUT THE FACE SUPER ANTI AGING FACIALS		SIDE ORDER TREATMENTS 15 minutes Hot Stone and Neck Shoulder Massage	£20	HAND & FEET SUITE	
Champagne & Truffles Deluxe 90 minutes Truffle Eye Treat 30 minutes Red Carpet Facial 60 minutes	£121 £50 £80	Knead It Go Luxe Sedating Scalp Massage Indulgent Hand Ritual	£20 £20 £20 £20	Spa Manicure 60 minutes Spa Pedicure 60 minutes Express Manicure 30 minutes Express Pedicure 30 minutes	£49 £49 £39 £39
WELLBEING FACIALS - CALMING, SOOTHING & HYDRATING		Indulgent Foot Ritual Secret Eye Remedy The Contourist	£20 £20 £10	Specialist Manicure* 30 minutes Specialist Manicure* 60 minutes Nail Beautiful Pedicure* 30 minutes	£39 £49 £39
Totally Quenched Drenched 75 minutes Repose Aromatherapy 75 minutes Mediterranean Marinade 60 minutes	£95 £95 £75	Wavestone Therapy° The Workaholic° 15 minutes The Workaholic° 30 minutes	£20 £20 £40	Nail Beautiful Pedicure* 60 minutes Gelish Application/Removal +15 minutes Call It A Night	£49 £11 POA

*by Jennifer Young

°subject to availability